Variable Winch Variant
TDVW
REIDLIFTING.COM
Our TDAVIT – TDVW is lightweight, portable and has been
designed to meet customer needs where the lifting and moving
of equipment in tight spaces is a challenge.
A truly unique product, it offers a lifting capacity of up to 300kg in
combination with a geared trolley which is able to traverse the beam, in

(from Top of Socket)
mm
Max Height of Lift
mm
Overall Beam Length
 mm
Max Radius
mm
Min Radius
mm
Range of Beam Travel
mm
Clearance required
for max beam travel
mm
TDVWA51200 T-Davit Type VW Column 5 Radius 1200mm WLL300kg 25-30kg 300 2378 2093 1718 1200 474 726 1230
TDVWA51500 T-Davit Type VW Column 5 Radius 1500mm WLL300kg 25-30kg 300 2392 2107 1991 1500 474 1026 1503
TDVWA51700 T-Davit Type VW Column 5 Radius 1700mm WLL150kg 20-25kg 150 2403 2118 2209 1700 474 1226 1721
TDVWA52000 T-Davit Type VW Column 5 Radius 2000mm WLL150kg 20-25kg 150 2417 2132 2483 2000 474 1526 1995
TDVWA41200 T-Davit Type VW Column 4 Radius 1200mm WLL300kg 25-30kg 300 2068 1783 1718 1200 474 726 1230
TDVWA41500 T-Davit Type VW Column 4 Radius 1500mm WLL300kg 25-30kg 300 2082 1797 1991 1500 474 1026 1503
TDVWA41700 T-Davit Type VW Column 4 Radius 1700mm WLL150kg 20-25kg 150 2093 1808 2209 1700 474 1226 1721
TDVWA42000 T-Davit Type VW Column 4 Radius 2000mm WLL150kg 20-25kg 150 2107 1822 2483 2000 474 1526 1995
TDVWA31200 T-Davit Type VW Column 3 Radius 1200mm WLL300kg 25-30kg 300 1753 1468 1718 1200 474 726 1230
TDVWA31500 T-Davit Type VW Column 3 Radius 1500mm WLL300kg 25-30kg 300 1767 1482 1991 1500 474 1026 1503
TDVWA31700 T-Davit Type VW Column 3 Radius 1700mm WLL150kg 20-25kg 150 1778 1493 2209 1700 474 1226 1721
TDVWA32000 T-Davit Type VW Column 3 Radius 2000mm WLL150kg 20-25kg 150 1792 1507 2483 2000 474 1526 1995
Below is a list of standard TDVW variants, available from stock.
Custom sizes are available if required, subject to limitations.
For more information, please email our team at: enquiries@reidlifting.com
Kingpin height - 220mm. Diameter 63.5mm.